4G16 TWIST CLIP WITH STUD
CERTIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Supports electrical fixtures from acoustical T-grid
No tools required for installation
Fast, easy and secure twist-on installation
Nut sold separately
SPECIFICATIONS

T-Grid Size
Screw
Diameter
(Sc)
4G16M16WH 576940 Painted White 1.5 mm 24mm 6
4G16M25 176880
nVent CADDY
Armour
Gray 1.5 mm 24mm 6
4G16M7 178590
nVent CADDY
Armour
Gray 1.5 mm 24mm 6
Table 2/2
Catalog Number Article Number Screw Length (L) Static Load (F) Packing Quantity
4G16M11 178600 11mm 220N 1.0000
4G16M11WH 178620 11mm 220N 1.0000
4G16M16 171900 16mm 220N 1.0000
4G16M16WH 576940 16mm 220N 1.0000
4G16M25 176880 25mm 220N 1.0000
4G16M7 178590 7mm 220N 1.0000
DIAGRAMS
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.